Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

1037254 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/27/2020 1:32:09 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Lions Club of Glendale, KY, Inc.

Company ID: 1037254 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/25/2018 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/27/2020 1:32:09 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 44

GLENDALE, KY 42740

Registered Agent Name/Address

Daniel Linker 147 E MAIN ST Glendale, KY 42740

Current Officers

President John DeRamos 633 Gilead Church Road, Glendale, KY 42740
Secretary Ranetta DeRamos 633 Gilead Church Road, Glendale, KY 42740
Treasurer Daniel Linker 147 E Main Street, Glendale, KY 42740
Vice President Mike Brawner PO BOX 187, Glendale, KY 42740

Directors

Director John DeRamos 633 Gilead Church Road, Glendale, KY 42740

Director Mike Brawner PO BOX 187, Glendale, KY 42740
Director Dan Linker 147 E Main Street, Glendale, KY 42740

County: Hardin Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Daniel L Linker Title Treasurer